Nov 23
Nov 30
Dec 01

Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 13
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 11
Jan 12

Jan 13

Jan 18

Jan 22
Jan 24

Jan 24

Jan 29
Feb 10

6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
9:00
6:00
4:45
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00

6:00

9:00

6:00

6:00

9:00
6:00

SB St Joseph Swimming

Varsity-Boys
at New Prairie

MISHAWAKA MARIAN

SB Adams-SB St Joseph (Diving at
SB Adams)

at SB Adams
Munster Relays
at Elkhart

at Penn

at Bremen

at SB Washington

SB Clay-SB St Joseph (Diving at SB
Washington)

at SB Clay

at SB Riley
SB City Meet at SB Riley

SB Washington SB Clay-SB St
Joseph

SB Washington SB St Joseph-SB
Washington

NIC Meet at Elkhart
at SB Clay

33-131

59-110
-130

54 -120
34 - 142
71-79

ppd. - ppd.

ppd. to

2/10 - ppd.

to 2/10

156 - 446

ppd. - ppd.

ppd. - ppd.

236 - 130
84 - 59

Nov 16
Nov 23
Nov 30
Dec 01

Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 11

Dec 13
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 08
Jan 11
Jan 12

Jan 13
Jan 15
Jan 22
Jan 24

Jan 24

Feb 07

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
12:00
9:00

6:00
4:45
6:00
9:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
9:00
9:00
6:00

6:00

Varsity-Girls
SB RILEY
at New Prairie
MISHAWAKA MARIAN

SB Adams-SB St Joseph (Diving at
SB Adams)

at SB Adams
Munster Relays
SB City Meet at SB Riley

at Elkhart

at Penn

at Bremen

SB City Meet at SB Riley
at SB Washington

SB Clay-SB St Joseph (Diving at SB
Washington)

at SB Clay
NIC Meet at Elkhart
Mishawaka Diving Invitational

SB Washington SB Clay-SB St
Joseph

SB Washington SB St Joseph-SB
Washington

Sectional #3 at Mishawaka

96-73
89 - 87
121 - 37

88-97
-102

ppd. to
1/08 - ppd.
to 1/08

105-75
43 -139
102 - 80
218 - 563

ppd. - ppd.

ppd. - ppd.
211 -191

ppd. - ppd.
ppd. - ppd.

-180



